Position

Chief Admin Officer

Chief Dep Clerk-Board Of Sups
Chief Dep Clerk-Board Of Sups
Budget Management Analyst

Other Positions Held

County

Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County

Colusa County

Department

Cao
Cao
Cao

Cao

Total Wages

$239,147
$83,377
$65,123
$46,610

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,899
$16,986
$17,852
$22,484



