Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Admin Officer		Colusa County	Cao	\$239,147	\$26,899
Chief Dep Clerk-Board Of Sups		Colusa County	Cao	\$83,377	\$16,986
Chief Dep Clerk-Board Of Sups		Colusa County	Cao	\$65,123	\$17,852
Budget Management Analyst		Colusa County	Cao	\$46,610	\$22,484